affirmative tU commands

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Horizontal

2) TU/PONER (POSITIVE)

4) TU/PRACTICAR (NEGATIVE)
5) TU/ESCRIBIR (NEGATIVE)
6) TU/VER (NEGATIVE)

9) TUIVER (POSITIVE)
11) TU/DIBUJAR (NEGATIVE)
12) TU/ESCUCHAR (NEGATIVE)
15) TU/COMPARTIR (NEGATIVE)
17) TU/MONTAR (POSITIVE)
18) TU/MONTAR (NEGATIVE)

18

Vertical

1) TU/LEER (NEGATIVE)

3) TU/BAILAR (NEGATIVE)

5) TU/PATINAR (NEGATIVE)

7) TU/BEBER (POSITIVE)

8) TU/BEBER (NEGATIVE)
10) TU/ESCUCHAR (POSITIVE)
13) TU/COMER (POSITIVE)
14) TU/PATINAR (POSITIVE)
16) TU/LEER (POSITIVE)




SOLUTION

U

NIO|VIE]|A]S

B

QIUJE]|S

S

A

B

N|lO|D

NJ]O|M|[O|N|T|E]|S

NIO|IP|IR|A|C|T

NIO|C|O|IM|P|A[R|T]AI]S

NIO|IE[S]|C]|R

NIO|IE|[S|CJU|C|IH]|E]S

MI|O|IN|T|A




